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Soprano Saxophone
(alternative to Alto 2)

Alto Saxophone  2
(alternative to Soprano)

Alto Saxophone 1

Tenor Saxophone

Baritone Saxophone

Allegro

f

E-EDITION
© Saxtet Publications - All Rights Reserved

S

A2

A1

T

B

4

p

128

128

128

128

128

& ∑

SAMPLE

∑ ∑

Fugue
J.S.Bach

arr. Nigel Wood

BWV 577 originally in G major
arranged for Saxophone Quartet
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